Coupe Nationale éducative (28/10/2018)

MINIMES

Licence

Nom Prénom

Année Club

Ville

MINIMES - de 32 KG (Féminimes)

40712070

BOULEGROUN SANA

MINIMES - de32 KG

2006

ESN TEAM REZZAG

NANTERRE(92)

40702237
40473090
40624280

LAMBERT JULES

BABUT TOM

DAKEUR XIAN

GHELAM MEHDI

LE BORGNE RAYE AARON

2005
2006
2006
2005
2006

SHARK BOXING
CAROLO MUAY THAI
FACE A FACE
2C*ACADEMY (2CPROD)
SHARK BOXING

MASSY (91)
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)
REIMS(51)

LUTTERBACH(68)

MASSY (91)

MINIMES - de 37 KG (Féminimes)

40589001
40484026
40645399

LESERT ELISE

BOUCLAINVILLE CAMELIA

CHEBAB SAFIA

MINIMES - de 37 KG

2006
2005
2005

K1&THAT BOXING
ESPRIT THAI
PANTIN MUAY THAI

MARANS(17)
SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES(88)
PANTIN(93)

40609890
40710170

BELMADI SAMY
MUSSARD ZACARI
RIFFLARD RAPHAEL
EROS ENZO
MOHAMMED ISAAC
BERKANE NASREDINE

2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006

GENNEVILLIERS BOXING CLUB
ATABOXE

ATABOXE

ESN TEAM REZZAG
DIOUKABOXING

FKBC

GENNEVILLIERS(92)
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
NANTERRE(92)

NOISIEL(77)

TREMBLAY EN FRANCE(93)

MINIMES - de 42 KG (Féminimes)

40625992
40593301
40608380

GERARDIN MAYLIS
NIAKITE ALIYA
BLANLOT BELINA

MINIMES- de42KG

2006
2006

ATABOXE
BMTC

2006 ATABOXE

CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
ISSY LES MOULINEAUX (92)
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)

40702226

40593299
40712072

DE CESPEDES-NOVAKOVIC

MARKO
MCHAHALLOU BILAL
DA SILVA MICAEL

2006 TEAM PRESTIA MUAY THAI

2006
2006

BMTC
ESN TEAM REZZAG

CHATEAU THIERRY (02)

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
NANTERRE(92)



40609241
40694562
40590561
40463402
40710946

Nom Prénom Année Club

GAUCLIN GABRIEL 2005 MTCLISIEUX

KALUZNY ENZO 2005 CAROLO MUAY THAI
CHERAD MASSIL 2005 LEMEE SPORTSMUAY THAI
PILLOT ETHAN 2005 TEAM STEINSHORN
MAOUCHE RIYAD 2005 LA SALLE176

GRANDJEAN STEVEN 2005 TEAM STEINSHORN

BEN ZAROUG SABRI 2006 STRASBOURG THAI BOXING
PALIGA AENESS 2005 DIOUKABOXING

MINIMES - de 46 KG (Féminimes)

Ville

LISIEUX(14)
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)
LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)
CROUY (02)

MOISSY CRAMAYEL(77)
CROUY (02)

STRABOURG(67)

NOISIEL(77)

40608873

VINET ELLA 2005
DO LAGO MELANY 2005
D'HAENE ELEA 2005
SACI MANEL 2005

MINIMES - de 47 KG

NAK MUAY THAT GYM
BMTC

KICK THAI BOXING ROSULT
FKBC

LES HERBIERS(85)

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX (92)
ROSULT(59)

TREMBLAY EN FRANCE(93)

40644468
40593885
40707497
40476313

NAHEL AIT DJOUDI OUFELLA 2005

KALKAN DOGAN 2005
CHELLA ISMAEL 2005
BARKANI AMINE 2006
PARISET CLEMENT 2005
MARTINEZ MATHEO 2006
LEROUX ELOUANE 2005

MINIMES - de 50 KG (Féminimes)

BMTC

TEAM PRESTIA MUAY THAI
MANTES MUAY THAI 78

MANTES MUAY THAI 78
SENS-ARTS-MARTIAUX BOXE THAI
BOXINGCLUBMOUNIA
2C*ACADEMY (2CPROD)

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX (92)
CHATEAU THIERRY (02)
MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
ETIGNY (89)

BEZONS(95)
LUTTERBACH(68)

40589899
40624308
40702708

CUGLIETTA SORENZA 2006
CAPRON ALICIA 2006
CAMBAY CODELIER ELODY 2005
BOGUCANIN EMA 2005
PAHU PHYBIE 2005
DJEBBARI AMIRA 2005

MINIMES - de52 KG

ATABOXE
MTC LISIEUX
KICK THAI BOXING ROSULT

COLOMBESMUAY THAI CLUB OU
2CM

SIAM BOXING CLUB

COLOMBES MUAY THAI CLUB OU
2CM

CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
LISIEUX(14)
ROSULT(59)

COLOMBES(92)
LIGNY-EN-CAMBRESIS(59)
COLOMBES(92)

40712075
40707503
40531970
40462000
40710952

GASSAMA MAMADOU 2005
TINGRESKYLLIAN 2006
WUILMET ARTHUR 2005
BOKAN MILAN 2005
SIN DARA 2005

MINIMES - de 55 KG (Féminimes)

ESN TEAM REZZAG
MANTES MUAY THAI 78
NAGA TEAM

LA SALLE 176
BOXINGCLUBMOUNIA

NANTERRE(92)
MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
LA MEZIERE(35)
MOISSY CRAMAYEL(77)
BEZONS(95)

40473110
40462046

ROBINET-PRIEUR ZOE
VARGA OLIVIA

2005
2005

CAROLO MUAY THAI
ATABOXE

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

40712064  BASILE AIYANNA 2006 ESN TEAM REZZAG NANTERRE(92)
40589914  TEBBI ASSIA 2005 (z:g\liOMBES MUAY THAI CLUB OU COLOMBES(92)

MINIMES - de57 KG

40702220  CASSET THEO 2006 TEAM PRESTIA MUAY THAI CHATEAU THIERRY (02)
40609907  SOULASLENNY 2006 PRODAL BORAN BUSSY SAINT GEORGES(77)
40711171 KEDDOU ELYAS 2005 ASK BOXING ASNIERES COLOMBES(92)

40625994  HADI JBRIL 2005 ATABOXE CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
40524893  BAHLIL RYAD 2005 TEAM ALAMOS QUINCY SOUS SENART(91)

MINIMES - de 60 KG (Féminimes)

40709144  MOHAMMEDI SAFIYA 2005 BAN THA NON GYM LYON(69)

40704849  GAMIN LISA 2005 BMTC ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
40703469  BOUZIDI SARAH 2005 BOXINGCLUBMOUNIA BEZONS(95)

40710940  FRADE FARIA ILONA 2005 ggh'iOMBES MUAY THAICLUBOU ) om BES(92)

MINIMES - de 63 KG

40711166 CHEMOUL CHARLESELIE 2005 PANTIN MUAY THAI PANTIN(93)

MINIMES + de 60 KG (Féminimes)

40702705  BLATTI ALLYA 2005 ggl\lhOMBEs MUAY THAI CLUB OU COLOMBES(92)

MINIMES - de69 KG

40460941 MESSAR YACIN 2006 ASK BOXING ASNIERES COLOMBES(92)
BENJAMINS
Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

BENJAMINES - de23KG

40614656 FRUIT ALICE 2008 KICK THAI BOXING ROSULT ROSULT(59)

BENJAMINES - de28 KG

40473103 MOUZON LENA 2007 CAROLO MUAY THAI CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)
40706210 KLATT MADHY SON 2007 FACEA FACE REIMS(51)
40712078 LE MESTRE CHERINE 2007 ESN TEAM REZZAG NANTERRE(92)



Licence
40710950
40696144

Nom Prénom
ROVELAS SARA 2008
THEROL LENA 2008

Année Club

DIOUKABOXING
GALAXY GYM EPINAL

Ville
NOISIEL(77)
EPINAL(88)

BENJAMINS - de28 KG

40532472
40524130
40487461
40592370
40710939

GAUCLIN NATHAN 2008
GOUNET DARELL 2008
BOUTHORS NATHAN 2007
MOHAMMED NAHYAN 2008
FERBU IDRISS 2007

BENJAMINES- de32KG

MTC LISIEUX

MUAY THAI FIGHT 85
BOXING CHANG THAI
DIOUKABOXING
FKBC

LISIEUX(14)
VENANSAULT(85)

SPY CKER(59)

NOISIEL(77)

TREMBLAY EN FRANCE(93)

40707026
40643317
40472429
40710176
40636992

SISSOKO SADYA 2008
CAMMAROTA CERISE 2008
DO LAGO JAYMY-LEE 2007
BARON TASNIM 2008
CHANCEL CARLA 2007

BENJAMINS - de32KG

K1&THAT BOXING
GARUDA MUAY THAI
BMTC
BOXINGCLUBMOUNIA
PANTIN MUAY THAI

MARANS(17)

SAINTE FLORINE(43)

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
BEZONS(95)

PANTIN(93)

40469951
40712081
40631594
40487460
40473089
40625995
40695818
40631593

40475067
40593298
40710154
40716112

40513019

40468018
40650677
40518397
40709147

MERLET ANOUWAT 2008
MARIE JOSEPH RAYAN 2007
BELAID MOHAMED 2008
BOUTHORS ARTHUR 2007
BABUT NOE 2008
HMIDDOUCH ADIB 2007
PILLOT KYLIAN 2007
BARTHELEMY DAVID JUNIOR 2008
VAN LOMBERGEN ENZO 2008
PIRES RUBEN 2008
DJORDJEVIC ABBAS 2008
LAVENTURE DARIVAL REECE 2008
DELAGE MATTEO 2007
MARTIN AARON 2007
EXPOSITOY NAVARRO

ALESSIO 2008
ORTIZ FERRER NOA 2008
DRAH ISLEM 2007
BOUTIN VINCENT GABIN 2007
MAMDOUH IHSANE 2008

BENJAMINES - de37KG

NAK MUAY THAT GYM
ESN TEAM REZZAG
BOXINGCLUBMOUNIA
BOXING CHANG THAI
CAROLO MUAY THAI
ATABOXE

TEAM STEINSHORN
BOXINGCLUBMOUNIA
CAROLO MUAY THAI
ATABOXE
2C*ACADEMY (2CPROD)
BMTC

ECOLE DU MUAY
SHARK BOXING

LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI

LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI
CAROLO MUAY THAI
GALAXY GYM EPINAL
GALAXY GYM EPINAL

LES HERBIERS(85)
NANTERRE(92)

BEZONS(95)

SPY CKER(59)
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
CROUY (02)

BEZONS(95)
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
LUTTERBACH(68)

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
SAINTE SUZANNE(25)

MASSY (91)

LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)

LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)
EPINAL(88)

EPINAL(88)

40532473
40531969
40473718

HAUCOURT LENA 2007
FOUREL LOUANE 2007
COLLOT CHEYMAA 2008

MTC LISIEUX
NAGA TEAM
NSMBOXINGCLUB

LISIEUX(14)
LA MEZIERE(35)
NEUILLY SUR MARNE(93)



Licence

Nom Prénom

BENJAMINS- de 37 KG

Année Club

Ville

40530562
40702066
40593292
40712067
40703482
40703485
40473093
40625993
40647523
40704226
40463405
40711172
40593300
40710935
40529196
40529197
40590558
40702069

PRANDT TOM
KENNOUZI NAWFAL
CHOUFANI SOUHAIL
BEN MESAOUK KHILAS
RAYAUME MAX

SIN SDYVAN

DAHBI RAYANNE
GNIADZIK EVAN
MEHLIL YOUNESS
MEREL ABDELRAMAN
BOUAMAMA ADEM
LIANI RAYAN

MOULA ERWAN
ABDESSLAM FARES
DJATTIT HOCINE
DJATTIT NOURDINE
ALEX GRANDJEAN
MOHAMMED KATS

BENJAMINES - de42 KG

2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007

INTER BOXES HEROUVILLE
SHARK BOXING

BMTC

ESN TEAM REZZAG

SHARK BOXING
BOXINGCLUBMOUNIA
CAROLO MUAY THAI
ATABOXE

K1&THAT BOXING
GENNEVILLIERS BOXING CLUB
2C*ACADEMY (2CPROD)
PANTIN MUAY THA

BMTC

DIOUKABOXING

GALAXY GYM EPINAL
GALAXY GYM EPINAL
TEAM STEINSHORN
DIOUKABOXING

HEROUVILLE ST CLAIR(14)
MASSY (91)

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
NANTERRE(92)

MASSY (91)

BEZONS(95)
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
MARANS(17)
GENNEVILLIERS(92)
LUTTERBACH(68)

PANTIN(93)

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
NOISIEL(77)

EPINAL(88)

EPINAL(88)

CROUY (02)

NOISIEL(77)

40462579

EL MESKINI SINAA

BENJAMINS- de42KG

2007

BOXING CHANG THAI

SPY CKER(59)

40549601
40707031
40707027
40712083
40703484
40487447
40624306
40631605
40710187
40608860
40710938

DZHANARALIEV MALIK
BENMBAREK MEHDI
TOUFIKI ABDEL
MEBARKI IBRAHIM
SIN KHAY ROEUN
MARTIN RAYAN
MASSINES ETEOCLE
POGOREVICI NICHITA
RETBI REDA
KAOUCHEN SOUHEIL
DODOTE AXEL

BENJAMINS - de47 KG

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007

MUAY THAI FIGHT 85
SHARK BOXING
K1&THAT BOXING
ESN TEAM REZZAG
BOXINGCLUBMOUNIA
GARUDA MUAY THAI
SIAM BOXING CLUB
BOXINGCLUBMOUNIA
BOXINGCLUBMOUNIA
MUAY THAT ACADEMY
DIOUKABOXING

VENANSAULT(85)
MASSY (91)
MARANS(17)
NANTERRE(92)
BEZONS(95)

SAINTE FLORINE(43)
LIGNY-EN-CAMBRESI S(59)
BEZONS(95)
BEZONS(95)
SANNOIS(95)
NOISIEL(77)

40710184
40703070
40710177
40473101
40628566

HACHEUR RAYAN
KRZYZOSIAK ANTHONY
BENGHEMOUID WASSIM
LAHROURI NOAM
CRESSIN MAXIME

2007
2008
2008
2008
2008

BOXINGCLUBMOUNIA
KICK THAI BOXING ROSULT
BOXINGCLUBMOUNIA
CAROLO MUAY THAI
GALAXY GYM EPINAL

BEZONS(95)

ROSULT(59)

BEZONS(95)
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)
EPINAL(88)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

BENJAMINES - de52 KG

40711180 BRETON LINDSEY 2008 MTCLISIEUX LISIEUX(14)

BENJAMINS- de52 KG

40703075 PESQUET PRESTON 2007 KICK THAI BOXING ROSULT ROSULT(59)
40708562 BALUT JABRIEL 2007 PRODAL BORAN BUSSY SAINT GEORGES(77)

BENJAMINS + de52 KG

40608828 VOGT IANIS 2008 KICK THAI BOXING ROSULT ROSULT(59)
PUPILLES
Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

PUPILLES- de23 KG (Féminines)

40590684 KALUZNY EMY 2009 CAROLO MUAY THAI CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)
40636993  CHEAMBI LINA 2010 PANTIN MUAY THAI PANTIN(93)

PUPILLES-de23KG

40625985 BOUSSARIE THEO 2009 ATABOXE CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
40693050 LE LIEVRE ROMAN 2009 KI1& THAT BOXING MARANS(17)
40599166 BENBANI OTHMAN 2010 ECOLE DU MUAY SAINTE SUZANNE(25)

PUPILLES - de 28 KG (Féminines)

40712061  ABROUK KAWTAR 2009 ESN TEAM REZZAG NANTERRE(92)

40694942 MARTREUX CARRE ELEANOR 2009 SIAM BOXING CLUB LIGNY-EN-CAMBRESI S(59)
40595254 BROUSSE ELISE 2009 KICK THAI BOXING ROSULT ROSULT(59)

40705919 HOUEL MELIVANH 2009 NAGA TEAM LA MEZIERE(35)

PUPILLES-de28KG

ESPERANCE SPORTIVE DE STAINS

40483155 DERKA MARWANE 2010 (FIMEU GYM) STAINS(93)

40644319 LUCCHINI ROMAIN 2010 INTER BOXESHEROUVILLE HEROUVILLE ST CLAIR(14)
40706000 DZHANNARALIEV MAGOMED 2009 MUAY THAI FIGHT 85 VENANSAULT(85)
40711178 BEAUNIER ANTOINE 2010 MTCLISIEUX LISIEUX(14)

40710155 EL ALAMI SOUHYL 2009 ECOLEDU MUAY SAINTE SUZANNE(25)
40710185 HAMROUNI SOFIANE 2010 BOXINGCLUBMOUNIA BEZONS(95)

40712079 LEFEBURE MATHEO 2010 ESN TEAM REZZAG NANTERRE(92)



40593297

40711175
40468010
40712574

40702704

Nom Prénom
ARNOUTS MAXIMILIEN
BETTAHAREYTAN

LAVENTURE DARIVAL
KEYVEEN

VALIC MATEO
KULPHOM MATTHEO
RIFFLARD NOA

AL SUDOISEMRANE
BEN ZARROUG CHAQUKI

Année Club

2010
2009

2010

2010
2010
2010

2009
2010

KICK THAI BOXING ROSULT
CHARENTON MUAYTHAI

BMTC

PANTIN MUAY THAI
LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI
ATABOXE

COLOMBES MUAY THAI CLUB OU
2CM

STRASBOURG THAI BOXING

Ville
ROSULT(59)
CHARENTON(94)

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)

PANTIN(93)
LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)

COLOMBES(92)
STRABOURG(67)

PUPILLES- de 32 KG (Féminines)

40610479
40702710

40599212
40608838

ALVESTEIXEIRA LILOU
KEIMOUCHE JANNA

TINGRES LINDSEY
BERKANE AYA

PUPILLES-de32KG

2009
2009

2009
2009

SIAM BOXING CLUB

COLOMBES MUAY THAI CLUB OU
2CM

MANTES MUAY THAI 78
FKBC

LIGNY-EN-CAMBRESI S(59)
COLOMBES(92)

MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
TREMBLAY EN FRANCE(93)

40699956
40626005
40702067
40711179
40595503

40702715
40550347

MARTINS TOM
SONKO-DUQUENOY ISAAK
KENNOUZI ZINEDINE
BRETON DJEFFERSON
CORBIER ZOEN

VRIELYNCK FAYVEUR
ALLA YOUNESS

2009
2009
2009
2010
2009

2010
2010

MUAY THAI FIGHT 85
ATABOXE

SHARK BOXING
MTCLISIEUX

NAGA TEAM

COLOMBES MUAY THAI CLUB OU
2CM

TEAM ALAMOS

VENANSAULT(85)

CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
MASSY (91)

LISIEUX(14)

LA MEZIERE(35)

COLOMBES(92)
QUINCY SOUS SENART(91)

PUPILLES - de 37 KG (Féminines)

40710168

HUGO MAEVA

PUPILLES-de37KG

2009

ATABOXE

CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)

40599208
40476318
40709151
40711853
40598493

NASSIMI ISMAIL
FERDAOUSSE YANIS
CIPRIOTTI LOUKA
FRANCOIS ISMAIL
PARISET LOUIS

PUPILLES-de42KG

2009
2009
2009
2010
2009

MANTES MUAY THAI 78

MANTES MUAY THAI 78

KICK THAI BOXING ROSULT

INTER BOXESHEROUVILLE
SENS-ARTS-MARTIAUX BOXE THAI

MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
ROSULT(59)

HEROUVILLE ST CLAIR(14)
ETIGNY (89)

40508307 RITANI AYOUB
POUSSINS
Licence Nom Prénom

2009

ASK BOXING ASNIERES

Année Club

COLOMBES(92)

Ville



POUSSINNES - de 23 KG

40711164 BOUKDIR LINA 2011 PANTIN MUAY THAI PANTIN(93)

POUSSINS - de 23 KG

40549857 BABUT TED 2011 CAROLO MUAY THAI CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)

POUSSINNES - de 28 KG

40707028  TOUFIKI YOUSRA 2011 KI1& THAT BOXING MARANS(17)

POUSSINS - de 28 KG

40710169  JOURDAIN YANIS 2011 ATABOXE CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
40712068 BENATIA ADAM 2011 ESN TEAM REZZAG NANTERRE(92)

40712080 LERUSLAMIN 2011 ESN TEAM REZZAG NANTERRE(92)

40644465  CHOUFANI MAMOUN 2011 BMTC ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
40710182 DRAGONE ISMAEL 2011 LA SALLE 176 MOISSY CRAMAYEL(77)

POUSSINS - de32KG

40599196  CHELLA WACIL 2011 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)



